Schweizermeisterschaft Radball 2002
Spielplan

Spielort:
Spieltag:
Spielplan:
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Rangliste:
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Mosnang
Radballhalle

Kategorie: Schuler A

Gruppe:

Samstag, 15.Juni 02 Zeit:

Mannschaften
Rheineck
Mosnang 1
Amriswil 1
Winterthur RV 1
Mosnang 2
Seon 2

Rheineck
Mosnang 1
Amriswil 1
Rheineck
Amriswil 1
Mosnang 1
Mosnang 2
Rheineck
Mosnang 1
Winterthur RV 1

. Mosnang 1

. Rheineck

. Winterthur RV 1
. Amriswil 1

. Rheineck

Rheineck
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13 Punkte

Mosnang 1

10 Punkte

Mosnang 2

7 Punkte

Winterthur RV 1

4 Punkte

Amriswil 1

2 Punkte

Seon 2

0 Punkte

Final

13.00 Uhr

Uriel Sonderegger / Thomas Koch
Joel Schnellmann / Bojan Kukolj
Severin Sutter / Alexander Dietiker

Beat Saurenmann / lvo Eichenberger

Pascal Schénenberger/Ralf Breitenmoser
Mark Sterchi / Celal Karakaya

Seon 2
Mosnang 2
Winterthur RV 1
Mosnang 2
Seon 2
Winterthur RV 1
Seon 2
Winterthur RV 1
Amriswil 1
Mosnang 2
Seon 2
Amriswil 1
Seon 2
Mosnang 2
Mosnang 1

5:0
2:1
2:3
5:2
6:4
6:1
5:0
7:2
4.1
0:8
3:1
6:2
4:3
2:3
8:2

Bonus-
punkte
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